
Sexo Best 3 Ciudad Best 3
1 Almazán Adrian masculino 300 1 Almazán Adrian Zaragoza 300
2 Larrucea Jon masculino 286 2 Larrucea Jon Barcelona 286
3 Teba Jorge masculino 250 3 Teba Jorge Madrid 250
4 Bermúdez Caceres Victor masculino 228 4 Bermúdez Caceres Victor Madrid 228

5 Randles Paul masculino 222 5 Randles Paul Madrid 222

6 Roa Pedro masculino 193 6 Roa Pedro Madrid 193

7 Ortin Alex masculino 168 7 Ortin Alex 168

8 Tomas Gutierrez Alejandro masculino 165 8 Tomas Gutierrez Alejandro Malaga 165

9 Bustos Gallego Diego masculino 157 9 Bustos Gallego Diego Zaragoza 157

9 Natividad Emma femenino 157 10 Celaya Alastrué Javier Zaragoza 152

11 Celaya Alastrué Javier masculino 152 11 Gandara Jesús Santander 138

12 Gandara Jesús masculino 138 12 Prieto Guillermo Madrid 128

13 Prieto Guillermo masculino 128 13 Bellet Menendez Carlos Barcelona 124

14 Vouillamoz Mathilde femenino 125 14 Gonzalez Borja Madrid 120

15 Bellet Menendez Carlos masculino 124 15 Mata Jandro Santander 113

16 Gonzalez Borja masculino 120 16 Camacho Javier Malaga 104

17 Mata Jandro masculino 113 16 Diaz Guerra Raul Madrid 104

18 Moder Iris femenino 110 18 Valdez Dawal Madrid 100

19 Camacho Javier masculino 104 18 Giron Mariano Madrid 100

19 Diaz Guerra Raul masculino 104 20 Romero Pedro Jesus 98

21 Valdez Dawal masculino 100 21 Castro Zamora Antonio Valencia 96

21 Giron Mariano masculino 100 22 Gutierrez Jose Manuel Santander 92

23 Romero Pedro Jesus masculino 98 23 Castellanos Jorge Pamplona 90

24 Castro Zamora Antonio masculino 96 24 Alcaide Fernández Antonio Manuel Malaga 88

25 Gutierrez Jose M. masculino 92 25 Esponda Rodrigo Madrid 82

26 Castellanos Jorge masculino 90 26 Burguete Antonio Sevilla 52

27 Alcaide Fernández Antonio Manuel masculino 88 27 Fidalgo Juan Carlos Madrid 48

28 Esponda Rodrigo masculino 82 28 Moreno German Madrid 44

28 Saz Yolanda femenino 82 28 Granda Jonathan Malaga 44

30 Burguete Antonio masculino 52 30 Santillan Rafael Burgos 44

30 Campos Estibaliz femenino 52 30 Caivano Zori Ramon Valencia 44

30 Pers Perez Cristina femenino 52 32 Serrano Ubera Victor Barcelona 40

33 Fidalgo J.Carlos masculino 48 32 Vela Bello Luis Sevilla 40

34 Borrego Ana femenino 44 32 Bafalluy Oses Andreu 40

34 Moreno German masculino 44 35 Sanmartin Jose Maria Burgos 38

34 Granda Jonathan masculino 44 36 Bueno Juan Manuel 36

34 Tari Zaira femenino 44 36 Escartin Arilla Javier 36

34 Santillan Rafael masculino 44 36 Bordonada Gracia Javier 36

34 Caivano Zori Ramon masculino 44 39 Salom Muñoz Leonardo 35

40 Serrano Ubera Victor masculino 40 40 Romany Frodo Valencia 34

40 Vela Bello Luis masculino 40 40 Martinez Israel 34

40 Bafalluy Oses Andreu masculino 40 42 Cervantes J.Ramon Valencia 32

43 Sanmartin Jose Maria masculino 38 42 Baños Daniel 32

44 Bueno Juan Manuel masculino 36 42 Boes Paul 32

44 Magro Raquel femenino 36 45 Aguirre Arkaitz Bilbao 31

44 Escartin Arilla Javier masculino 36 45 Aguirre Joseba Bilbao 31

44 Bordonada Gracia Javier masculino 36 46 Luque Luis Angel Valencia 29

48 Salom Muñoz Leonardo masculino 35

48 Sanchez Mane femenino 35

50 Romany Frodo masculino 34

50 Martinez Israel masculino 34

52 Cervantes J.Ramon masculino 32

52 Baños Daniel masculino 32

52 Roman Sandra femenino 32

52 Boes Paul masculino 32

56 Aguirre Arkaitz masculino 31

56 Aguirre Joseba masculino 31

58 Luque Luis Angel masculino 29
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Ciudad Best 3
1 Natividad Emma Madrid 157
2 Vouillamoz Mathilde Zaragoza 125
3 Moder Iris Barcelona 110
4 Saz Yolanda Madrid 82

5 Campos Estibaliz 52

5 Pers Perez Cristina Barcelona 52

7 Borrego Ana Sevilla 44

7 Tari Zaira Cadiz 44

9 Magro Raquel Madrid 36

10 Sanchez Mane Malaga 35

11 Roman Sandra Malaga 32
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